SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
schako.com
Weather protection grille
ALAS

18.08.2023Version:
Weather protection grille ALAS
Order code
All fields must be filled when ordering.
Sample
ALAS-0600-1000-N0-SV-0000-ER0-HB0-IG0
Weather protection grille ALAS, rectangular model | width 600 mm | height 1000 mm | single design | galvanised sheet steel | with-
out       paint | without installation frame | without heating strip | without insect screen
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Width
03 - Height
04 - Single / band design
05 - Material
06 - Paint
07 - Installation frame
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
Type Width Height Single / band design Material Paint Installation frame Heating strip Insect screen
Example
ALAS -0600 -1000 -N0 -SV -0000 -ER0 -HB0 -IG0
ALAS = Weather protection grille ALAS, rectangular model
0400 = 400 mm
0600 = 600 mm
0800 = 800 mm
1000 = 1000 mm
1200 = 1200 mm
1400 = 1400 mm
1600 = 1600 mm
1800 = 1800 mm
2000 = 2000 mm
xxxx = Width can be freely selected (in mm, always with 4
digits)
0345 = 345 mm
0510 = 510 mm
0675 = 675 mm
0840 = 840 mm
1005 = 1005 mm
1170 = 1170 mm
1335 = 1335 mm
1500 = 1500 mm
1665 = 1665 mm
1830 = 1830 mm
1995 = 1995 mm
xxxx = Height can be freely selected (in mm, always with 4
digits)
N0 = Single design (standard)
(width max. 2000 mm and height max. 1995 mm
available)
BB = Horizontal band design
(mounting height EMB > 2000 mm)
BH = Vertical band design
(mounting height EMH > 1995 mm)
BD = Horizontal and vertical band design
(installation dimension, horizontal EMB > 2000 mm
and installation dimension, vertical EMH > 1995
mm)
(horizontal and vertical arrangement according to SCHAKO
standard for band design)
SV = Galvanised sheet steel (standard) (wire mesh grille
made of galvanised steel)
SB = Painted sheet steel (wire mesh grille made of galva-
nised steel)
AL = Aluminium (stainless steel wire mesh grille 1.4301,
V2A)
0000 = without paint (standard) (not possible for -SB)
xxxx = painted to a freely selectable RAL colour (always with
4 digits) (not possible for -SV)
ELOX = natural colour anodised (E6/EV1) (only possible for -
AL)
ER0 = Without installation frame (standard)
ER2 = with installation frame and wall anchors, made of
primed angular steel 30/30/3, with fastening holes
(without fastening holes in case of advance delivery)